
CHEER ON THE BEARCATSCHEER ON THE BEARCATS

$24 
TICKET + TAILGATE

Limited Time Offer*

* Offer is only good while supplies last, deadline to order 

tickets using this promo code is 5 p.m. on November 8th

Visit GoBearcats.com/Tickets 

PROMO CODE: CLERMONT2019

For More Information EMail UCtickets@uc.edu or Call 1.877.CATS.TIX

Saturday, November 9
kickoff tbd 

ciNciNNati vS. ucoNN
Nippert Stadium

UC Clermont and the Clermont Chamber of Commerce are hosting a group 
outing as the Bearcats host UCONN on Saturday, November 9th in historic 
Nippert Stadium. Use Promo Code CLERMONT19 to lock in savings of 
nearly 20% with ticket upgrades available by calling 1-877-CATS-TIX. 

CLERMONT DAY AT NIPPERT STADIUM!

Visit UC Clermont’s tailgate tent starting two hours before kick-off 
for FREE food and beverage (Plot #80 on Campus Green) and 
enjoy fun for all ages:

•	The CatWalk - Bearcat, Cheer, Dance & Band fire up the team as 
they walk through the crowd on their way to the stadium
•	The Bearcat Music Festival presented by Pepsi - a free                    
pre-game concert with local and regional bands 
•	Free inflatables in our Family Fun Zone

Join us Bearcats football on Clermont Day at the 
University of Cincinnati!



2019 GROUP TICKET OPTIONS

Join us in Nippert Stadium this season and be a part of the excitement of Cincinnati 
Bearcats Football! Each fall, the Bearcats Ticket Office works with group leaders 

to help organize events for youth groups, sports leagues, community organizations, 
and corporate outings. Check out the opportunities for your group and the 

benefits available to you as the organizer. Let us help you plan your 
next group event in Nippert Stadium! Contact our group account 

executive at UCtickets@uc.edu or 1.877.CATS.TIX.

GROUP ORGANIZER BENEFITS 20+ 50+ 75+ 100+

No Handling Fees & Videoboard Recognition for 
your group

One (1) complimentary parking pass 

Four (4) tickets to a future home football game

Signed football from Head Coach Luke Fickell

GROUP PRICING
Group seating locations include 
Redzone and Upper Sideline. Price 
listed is per ticket, savings of up 
to 45%. 20 ticket minimum for 
Group Pricing. Youth (8th grade 
and youger) also receive an 
exclusive Under Armour t-shirt. 

BEARCATS 
LAIR

REDZONE UPPER 
SIDELINE

LOWER
SIDELINE

(EAST / 
VISITOR)

SCHOLARSHIP
CLUB

(SECTIONS 
330-333)

Any 2019 Football Home 
Game $24 $29 $34 $40 $100

BEARCATS FOOTBALL 2019 HOME SCHEDULE

C A L L  1 . 8 7 7. C AT S .T I X  T O  B O O K  Y O U R  G R O U P  E X P E R I E N C E  T O D AY !

AUG 29

UCLA

SEPT 14

MIAMI (OH)

OCT 4

UCF

OCT 19

TULSA

NOV 9

UCONN

NOV 23

TEMPLE



DATE GAME COST PER 
TICKET

# OF 
TICKETS

TOTAL 
PRICE

8/29 UCLA

9/14 MIAMI (OH)
MILITARY APPRECIATION DAY

10/4 UCF

10/19 TULSA

11/9 UCONN
HOMECOMING

11/23 TEMPLE
SENIOR DAY

Minimum of 20 tickets required to receive group rates.

 ORDER FORM

 

GAMEDAY CONTACT: PHONE NUMBER:
ACCOUNT INFORMATION

NAME:
GROUP NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
EMAIL:
CELL PHONE:

* FOR VIDEO BOARD RECOGNITION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

TO ORDER YOUR GROUP TICKETS, PLEASE
CALL 1 .877.CATS.TIX OR EMAIL YOUR ORDER FORM TO UCtickets@uc.edu

GROUP RATES

GROUP TICKET

$24

NIPPERT STADIUM

PLEASE SELECT YOUR
GROUP

SEATING PREFERENCE
(BASED ON AVAILABILITY)

BEARCATS LAIR
VARSITY VIEW

LOWER SIDELINE - VISITOR

SCHOLARSHIP CLUB$100

$40

REDZONE$29
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UPPER SIDELINE$34
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